Cole-Parmer

an antylia scientific company

Tygon® F-4040-A Tubing

Fuel and Lubricant

A-60-G Tubing

Use the high-performance Tygon F-4040-A tubing for transferring
fuels and industrial lubricants. Specially formulated tubing resists
swelling and hardening caused by many hydrocarbon-based fluids
that can lead to tubing failure.

Low permeation rating makes this tubing perfect for transferring
gasoline, kerosene, heating oils, and glycol-based coolants. Highly
flexible translucent yellow tubing provides quick identification, easy
monitoring of the flow, and fast installation, even in tight places.

E;-fﬁ_? CERTIFICATION
S

“ﬁ.‘-qlplli" i Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE
'I!'ﬁ:iil at your request where applicable.

USA +1.800.323.4340 Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030
+1.847.549.7600 India +1.800.266.1244

Canada +1.800.363.5900 [taly +39 (0) 1313 89513

China 86.21.5109.9909 UK +44 (0) 1480.272279

France +33 (0) 1486 37800 All others +1.847.549.7600

5221

APPLICATIONS

General-purpose, laboratory, and
single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

Free technical application support
available to assist with tubing
selection

Resists swelling and hardening
caused by hydrocarbon-based
fluids

Low extractables help maintain
fluid integrity

Flexible and easy to install

Translucent yellow tubing provides
quick identification

Ozone and UV resistant



Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)

Max pressure: PSI

(bar)

Item number

Roll length (ft)

Tubing ID Tubing OD
3/16" 5/16" 0.0625 (1.55)
/8" 1/4" 0.0625 (1.6)
1/4" 3/8" 0.0625 (1.55)
5/16" 716" 0.0625 (1.6)
3/32" 3/16" 0.046875 (1.2)
3/4" 1" 0125 (3.2)
3/8" 172" 0.0625 (1.6)
172" 5/8" 0.0625 (1.6)

r

nouakech

‘vee"s INTERNATIONAL

sales@novatech-usa.com
www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684
Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

35 (2.4)
50 (3.4)
50 (3.4)
25 (17)
50 (3.4)
20 (1.4)
20 (1.4)
15 (1)

50105-93
50105-92
50105-94
50105-95
50105-91
50105-98
50105-96
50105-97

Cole-Parmer

an antylia scientific company

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



