

Tygon® F-4040-A Tubing Fuel and Lubricant

A-60-G Tubing

Use the high-performance Tygon F-4040-A tubing for transferring fuels and industrial lubricants. Specially formulated tubing resists swelling and hardening caused by many hydrocarbon-based fluids that can lead to tubing failure.

Low permeation rating makes this tubing perfect for transferring gasoline, kerosene, heating oils, and glycol-based coolants. Highly flexible translucent yellow tubing provides quick identification, easy monitoring of the flow, and fast installation, even in tight places.



CERTIFICATION

Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE at your request where applicable.

APPLICATIONS

 General-purpose, laboratory, and single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

- Free technical application support available to assist with tubing selection
- Resists swelling and hardening caused by hydrocarbon-based fluids
- Low extractables help maintain fluid integrity
- Flexible and easy to install
- Translucent yellow tubing provides quick identification
- Ozone and UV resistant

USA +1.800.323.4340 +1.847.549.7600 Canada +1.800.363.5900

China 86.21.5109.9909 France +33 (0) 1486 37800 Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030 India +1.800.266.1244 Italy +39 (0) 1313 89513 UK +44 (0) 1480.272279

All others +1.847.549.7600

Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)			Max pressure: PSI	Item number	Dall law with (ff)
Tubing ID	Tubing OD	Wall	(bar)	item number	Roll length (ft)
3/16"	5/16"	0.0625 (1.55)	35 (2.4)	50105-93	50
1/8"	1/4"	0.0625 (1.6)	50 (3.4)	50105-92	50
1/4"	3/8"	0.0625 (1.55)	50 (3.4)	50105-94	50
5/16"	7/16"	0.0625 (1.6)	25 (1.7)	50105-95	50
3/32"	3/16"	0.046875 (1.2)	50 (3.4)	50105-91	50
3/4"	1"	0.125 (3.2)	20 (1.4)	50105-98	50
3/8"	1/2"	0.0625 (1.6)	20 (1.4)	50105-96	50
1/2"	5/8"	0.0625 (1.6)	15 (1)	50105-97	50



sales@novatech-usa.com www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684 Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

